
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P 5 318 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SECRET REBEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/2P. Braddon 550997 3/2240

 2 EXPLORE MORE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 6P 5/1P. Braddon 550992 4/3219

 3 RAZOR EDGE Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/1P. Braddon 560041 4/3216

 4 MONIQUE KEEPING 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 5C 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 5/0213

 5 KARINYA GOZO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/1J. Portelli 549415 4/3201

 6 GOLDEN BULLET Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/2S. Stiff 558955 3/2201

 7 MEEKA'S ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5Y 5/1E. Hughes 528264 13/9194

 8 TRIPLE PSYCHO Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/3G. Prestwidge 550747 2/1177

 9 DUSTY ARMATREE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/1V. Pickering 542942 5/3174

 10 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8169

 11 FUSION LATRELL Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4W. Mcdonald 557664 1/0167

 12 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 7P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3162

 13 BAWRUNGA DIVA Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 7P 5/2S. Mcmahon 546259 3/2159

 14 KARINYA MICK 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/4J. Portelli 549412 1/0153

 15 FUSION FICTION Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/4K. Mcdonald 548762 2/0148

 16 LUMEAH GEORGE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/5144

 17 SWIFT SHARON 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 5/2143

 18 KARINYA GAZELLE Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/1J. Portelli 549418 4/3135

 19 BOGAN VALLEY 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 8P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0135

 20 MULLA MULLA JOHN Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/2J. O'Malley 526832 3/2135

 21 LEVI'S BEACH Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/1132

 22 SWEET LAUREL LYN Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/2G. Dixon 525569 5/2132

 23 DRUNKEN MEG Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 7P 5/1M. Townsend 496557 8/7129

 24 MULLA MULLA MARG 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/3J. O'Malley 526828 2/1129

 25 TRIPLE ZINGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 1P 5/1G. Prestwidge 548186 4/3126

 26 HECTON STREET 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 3P 5/4P. Meredith 538419 1/0119

 27 LUMEAH FINN Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 5P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2111

 28 RADIUM BLUE Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 7P 5/2M. Clarke 534197 4/2101

 29 BORROWED ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 8P 5P 2Y 5/1M. Clarke 523060 5/397
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P 5 318 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 JUST OUR LUCK Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2P 5/3S. Mcmahon 529719 2/196

 31 BIG GIRL TARO Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/4D. Foley 547885 1/096

 32 STATE MY MATE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 3P 5/4G. Gibson 542948 1/093

 33 RUBY TARO Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/1J. Foley 544656 5/493

 34 BLUE BIRD BEACH Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/1L. Haaring 537039 13/1093

 35 OH BABY Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 8P 5/4S. Mcmahon 540255 1/092

 36 ARROGANT PHOENIX Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 1Y 5/4L. Haaring 555062 1/086

 37 ARROGANT SUZY Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5M 5/1L. Haaring 526118 5/385

 38 ARROGANT BENJI Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/184

 39 ROUSTABOUT Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/3M. Clarke 546558 3/175

 40 NOW WE KNOW Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 534195 1/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P 4/5 516 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MESSI TARO 1 Grade order Grade 4 2P 1P 2P 4/1/2D. Foley 544657 9/1336

 2 QUEEN BOLT Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/2E. Hughes 542934 8/2282

 3 TOTAL BOGLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P (FEL)P 5P 5/1L. Winter 530446 5/3240

 4 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/1G. Pickering 526873 15/7207

 5 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548187 2/1132

 6 BIG TOWN JOHNNY Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 6P 5/4B. Mchattan 545258 4/0108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK BULLET 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4J. O'Malley 548780 1/0149

 2 TRIPLE SPOOK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 6P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548187 2/1132

 3 KILLARA BLEW Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 8P 5/4S. Mcmahon 538081 1/0126

 4 LUMEAH POPPY Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4G. Abernethy 555104 1/0114

 5 CRACKLES STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 5/4P. Meredith 538423 2/077

 6 PALAWA QUEEN Last start placegetter DUB, 03/12/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 4P M/1E. Hughes 553253 0/0171

 7 SYLVIA'S SONG 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 05/12/2022, R1, P 2P 3Y M/1S. Jones 557964 0/0167

 8 LUMEAH LAYLA 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/11/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 2P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/096

 9 FLAT CHAT FRANK Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R1, P 7P M/1C. Spratt 550334 0/050
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P 2 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start winner DUB, 10/12/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 2/1/2G. Pickering 534560 29/15243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN HOME JACK 2 Last start winner DUB, 10/12/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2P. Britt 545352 9/8231

 2 FUSION TRICK Last start placegetter DUB, 30/04/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2W. Mcdonald 540645 6/5300

 3 MONEY SPIDER Last start placegetter DUB, 10/12/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 1P 3/1/1P. Braddon 550999 6/5231

 4 ASTON CURRENT Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 1P 3/1/1P. Britt 534621 14/13228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P 4 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JUST WHISKEY Last start winner DUB, 10/12/2022, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2P. Braddon 552273 5/4195

 2 PROFICIENCY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/12/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 8P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 18/10273

 3 WESTERN HERO 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 4/1/1G. Pickering 533646 20/13168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MONIQUE KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/12/2022, R11, P 2P 8P 5C 5/4B. O'Neil 549198 5/0213

 2 MULLA MULLA MARG 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/12/2022, R5, P 2P 7P 5P 5/3J. O'Malley 526828 2/1129

 3 CALL ME LONESOME 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/12/2022, R7, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/1E. Hughes 539106 7/5191

 4 DUSTY ARMATREE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 5/1V. Pickering 542942 5/3174

 5 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8169

8 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 December 2022 - 06:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P M 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KINGSBRAE BEACH Last start placegetter DUB, 10/12/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 2P M/1L. Haaring 552513 0/0112

 2 PEACH DUTTON Last start placegetter DUB, 26/11/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 6P M/1T. Ledger 553792 0/0106

 3 DRUNKEN RUBY Last start placegetter DUB, 10/12/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 4P M/1G. Townsend 535331 0/098

 4 IRINKA URSULA Last start placegetter DUB, 05/11/2022, R1, P 3P 4P M/1K. Woodhead 546135 0/092

 5 SYLVIA'S SONG 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 05/12/2022, R1, P

LIT, 03/12/2022, R1, Y

2P 3Y M/1S. Jones 557964 0/0167

 6 RIPPER SNIPPER Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 17/10/2022, R3, P

BAT, 10/10/2022, R2, P

4P 3P 2P M/1D. Kerr 554302 0/0112

 7 KIANDO INITIAL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 26/11/2022, R3, P

DUB, 19/11/2022, R2, P

5P 3P 3P M/1K. Woodhead 560603 0/0103

 8 LUMEAH LAYLA 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 12/11/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 2P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/096

 9 JACOBITE DREAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 05/12/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 6P M/1D. Kerr 558734 0/068

 10 BOGAN ROAD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 28/11/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 8P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/066

 11 PETER TARO First start M/1D. Foley 554504 0/00

 12 ASTON STEFFI First start M/1P. Britt 557078 0/00

 13 FIRE UP OZZIE First start M/1A. Provest 555846 0/00

 14 ASTON MONICA First start M/1P. Britt 557079 0/00

 15 SO YOU SEE First start M/1B. Mchattan 556160 0/00

 16 BINSTEAD IZZY Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 5P M/1M. Holgate 554668 0/070

 17 BLUE HILL GIRL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/062

 18 BARKING ZARA Weighted points score DUB, 07/11/2022, R3, P 8P 6P 8P M/1M. Holgate 544451 0/060

 19 SUNSET STRIP Weighted points score DUB, 03/12/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 4P M/1C. Rusten 546696 0/054

 20 DRUNKEN BILLY Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 7P M/1G. Townsend 544327 0/052

 21 SCOOBY SIREN Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 8P M/1D. Kerr 554304 0/046

 22 SAIKO Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R1, P 6P 6P M/1J. Kerr 557786 0/044

 23 ARROGANT BAILEY Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R5, P 6P 6Y M/1L. Haaring 555057 0/044

 24 ARROGANT OSCAR Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 6P M/1L. Haaring 555063 0/042

 25 WINLOCK WINGS Weighted points score DUB, 03/12/2022, R2, P 6P 7P M/1J. O'Malley 548775 0/039

 26 KISEKI Weighted points score TEM, 12/12/2022, R2, P 7P 7P M/1J. Kerr 557787 0/035

 27 DURWOOD Weighted points score GUN, 08/12/2022, R2, P 8P 8P M/1M. Clarke 544601 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start winner DUB, 10/12/2022, R9, P 1P 3P 4P 2/1/2G. Pickering 534560 29/15243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN HOME JACK 1 Last start winner DUB, 10/12/2022, R12, P 1P 3P 1P 3/1/2P. Britt 545352 9/8231

 2 MESSI TARO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/12/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2D. Foley 544657 9/7336

 3 BLACK EYE JACK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R9, P 7P 4Y 1P 3/1/1A. Provest 520497 21/4268
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P 4 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JACOBITE SWAN Last start winner TEM, 12/12/2022, R10, P 1P 5P 4P 4/1/2J. Kerr 545348 7/4138

 2 PROFICIENCY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/12/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 8P 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 18/10273

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Dropping in grade DUB, 10/12/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 15/6207

 4 WESTERN HERO 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 7P 4/1/1G. Pickering 533646 20/13168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/12/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3162

 2 WINLOCK BULLET 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/12/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4J. O'Malley 548780 1/0149

 3 DANCING BETTY Last start placegetter DUB, 10/12/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4D. Kerr 558733 1/0126

 4 NANGAR CHIEF Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5C 1P 5/4D. Barnes 550339 4/0265

 5 KARINYA GOZO 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/12/2022, R12, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1J. Portelli 549415 4/3201

 6 CALL ME LONESOME 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/12/2022, R7, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/1E. Hughes 539106 7/5191

 7 MIGHTY BOOMER Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1B. O'Neil 551013 4/3186

 8 WE FIX PIPES Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R8, P 7P 1Y 2Y 5/2A. Provest 532448 8/2178

 9 KARINYA MICK 1 Weighted points score GUN, 01/12/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4J. Portelli 549412 1/0153

 10 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 5/2143

 11 BOGAN VALLEY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R3, P 5P 2P 8P 5/4G. Dixon 543509 1/0135

 12 TRIPLE ZINGER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 1P 5/1G. Prestwidge 548186 4/3126

 13 HECTON STREET 1 Weighted points score DUB, 05/11/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4P. Meredith 538419 1/0119

 14 CRACKLES STREET 2 Weighted points score DUB, 28/11/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 4P 5/3P. Meredith 538423 2/177

13 / 16Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 December 2022 - 06:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KIANDO INITIAL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 26/11/2022, R3, P

DUB, 19/11/2022, R2, P

5P 3P 3P M/1K. Woodhead 560603 0/0103

 2 LUMEAH LAYLA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 12/11/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 2P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/096

 3 BOGAN ROAD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 28/11/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 8P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/066

 4 ASTON PAYROLL First start M/1P. Britt 557082 0/00

 5 MIDNIGHT PRINCE First start M/1D. Pringle 557948 0/00

 6 GEORGE TARO First start M/1D. Foley 554506 0/00

 7 DUSTY BARBARA First start M/1B. O'Neil 553370 0/00

 8 BLUE HILL GIRL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1M. Townsend 535327 0/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EYE JACK 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/12/2022, R9, P 7P 4Y 1P 3/1/2A. Provest 520497 21/8268
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 December 2022

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOTAL BOGLE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 10/12/2022, R7, P 3P (FEL)P 5P 5/1L. Winter 530446 5/3240

 2 STORMY GRANT 3 Weighted points score RIC, 09/12/2022, R8, P 4P 5P 3P 5/3G. Abernethy 526041 6/1153
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